2013
Dakota Football Schedule

“Believe”

All Games Start at 7:00 pm

th

Thursday, August 29 Fordson - @ Wayne State University
Friday, September 6 Stevenson (H)

Friday, September 13 @ Romeo

Friday, September 20 Port Huron Northern (Parents Night)
Friday, September 27 @ Eisenhower

Friday, October 4 @ Cousino

Friday, October 11 Ford (Homecoming)

Wednesday, October 16 Senior Sendoff — (7:00 pm Auditorium)
Friday, October 18 Chippewa Valley

Friday, October 25 @ Roseville



